
(Bantam AA Hockey)    Brainerd (3) at Lakeville South (2)
St. Cloud Bantam AA Playoff Primer,  Saturday, February 06, 2016

5001 Veterans Drive
St. Cloud, Minnesota 

Arena: St. Cloud MAC - Ritsche Arena  Time: 2:14PM - 3:46PM
Official Scorer:  Todd Imdieke  Attendance: 
RinkWriter licensed to: St. Cloud Municipal Athletic Complex
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Lakeville South
Parker Plucinak  Coaches

 Starters
01 Henry Welsch    G
04 Jack Sprengeler    D
15 Sammy Elasky    D
14 Tucker Schumacher    F
03 Caden Smith    F
07 Zack Oelrich    F

Brainerd
Jake Brandt

 Starters
30 Jacob Mitchell    G
03 Garret Gardiepy    F
04 Donovan Floyd    F
08 Wyatt Andres    F
09 Riley Andres    F
16 Will Lundstrom    F

 Alternates  Alternates
02 Tommy Kroll  F
05 Sam Enebak    F
06 Caden Rubischko    D
08 Alex Fettig    F
09 Adam Harvey    C
10 Jacob Steinhagen    F
11 Skyler Rust    F
12 Joe Gagne    F
16 Ajay Buttedal    D
17 Nick Daum    D

01 Luke Saiko    G
02 Ben Jones    F
06 Nick Hastings    F
07 Mason Kruse    C
10 Noah Sundberg    F
11 Joe Klang    D
12 Westin Andres    D
14 Mike Laber    F
17 Brady Anderson    F

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

LS

B

 Shots on Goal

LS

B

4 8 3

8 10 12

7 11 5

10 6 8

 15

 30

 23

 24

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won

LS

B

 4 

 10 

 1 

 1 

 8 

 19 

 1 

 1 

 2 

 9 

 0 

 1 

 14 

 38 

 2 

 3 

 Penalties  Power Plays

LS

B

 1 2:00 1 0:23  0  0  0 

 1 2:00 1 2:00  0  0  0 

LS- 01 Henry Welsch  

LS- 

B- 30 Jacob Mitchell  

B- 01 Luke Saiko  

3 44:00 10 9 19 18 9 8  38  35

3 45:00 4 3 8 7 2 2  14  12

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV

Loss

Win

 Officials

Signature

(Lin) Josh Friedrichs

(Lin) Scott Wahl

(Ref) Gary Sell

 Penalties  Goals GWG:  B 07 Mason Kruse  5:03  Per 3

 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

1 3:06 B ES 03 Garret Gardiepy 06 Nick Hastings

1 6:50 LS ES 15 Sammy Elasky 14 Tucker Schumacher 03 Caden Smith

LS 07 Zack Oelrich Tripping (2) 1 14:20

2 1:45 LS ES 07 Zack Oelrich 15 Sammy Elasky 10 Jacob Steinhagen

2 7:59 B ES 09 Riley Andres 04 Donovan Floyd

3 5:03 B ES 07 Mason Kruse

B 09 Riley Andres Roughing (2) 3 14:37

 End of Game


